
LOT 99 CEDAR SPRING SHORES REPLA

500-173, 719-648, 753-1187, WD 1

BLACKWELDER CHRISTOPHER ALLEN/CLACKWELDER MICHAEL 
2110 NE 83RD TER
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

18-7S-16-04236-174

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

07/14/2015 TW 1.24 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

20,586
7,050
25,000
52,636

0
52,636

0
52,636
52,636

0

52,636

1480/1883 12/02/2022 PR U I 19 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KROC KRISTOPHER E AS 

BLACKWELDER CHRISTO

1211/0945 3/15/2011 WD Q I 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN L CORNETT

RUDOLPH J KROC
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276 SW LONGHORN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,037 82.7100 49.63 51,466 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 18,343

FSP 168 40 67 1,330

UCP 228 20 46 913

1,320 1,037 20,586

BAS= W41 S14 E66 N14 UCP= E8N12 W19 S12 E11$ W11 FSP= N12 W14
S12 E14$ W14$.

BAS

41

14

66

14

1114

UCP

8

12

19

12

11

FSP 12

14

12

14

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,050

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


